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Cyclone extraction and filter unit
# 710681400

Cyclones - Cyclone 100SX

HM Cyclone 100SX is an extraction and filter unit which is the ideal solutions for collecting of grinding dust from various
machines without dust extraction.

Make a better, cleaner and healthier working environment and are one of the only solutions available that fulfil the CE
regulations for dust collection.

Further, this solution is almost free for maintenance and no parts that will wear out.

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/cyclone-extraction-and-filter-unit-686
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Product Specification

Rpm

Voltage
Motor (kW)
Pressure (PA)
Airflow (m3/h)
Filter

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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2800
1x230/3x400V-50 Hz
0,37

1300

650

EU-3/3¢g-3

370

400

1500

70
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