

Cyclone extraction and filter unit

710681400

Cyclones - Cyclone 100SX



HM Cyclone 100SX is an extraction and filter unit which is the ideal solutions for collecting of grinding dust from various machines without dust extraction.

Make a better, cleaner and healthier working environment and are one of the only solutions available that fulfil the CE regulations for dust collection.

Further, this solution is almost free for maintenance and no parts that will wear out.

Product Link:

<https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/cyclone-extraction-and-filter-unit-686>

Product Specification

Rpm	2800
Voltage	1x230/3x400V-50 Hz
Motor (kW)	0,37
Pressure (PA)	1300
Airflow (m³/h)	650
Filter	EU-3/3g-3
Length (mm)	370
Width (mm)	400
Height (mm)	1500
Net weight (kg)	70

Product Link:

<https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/cyclone-extraction-and-filter-unit-686>